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| OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number:

3235-0287

Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ] (Check all applicable)
GATES WILLIAM H III X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
11/02/2006 :
ONE MICROSOFT WAY Chairman of the Board
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
REDMOND WA 98052 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) @ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following () (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount 13; o | Price .(I;?s'::afgz:(:))
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 9,000 D | $28.86 | 957,490,336() D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 7,600 D | $28.84 | 957,482,736 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 9,500 D | $28.83 | 957,473,236 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 8,000 D | $28.82 | 957,465,236 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 38,200 D | $28.81 | 957,427,036 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 180,500 D $28.8 957,246,536 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 270,293 D | $28.79 | 956,976,243 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 182,670 D | $28.78 | 956,793,573 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 224,663 D | $28.77 | 956,568,910 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 312,524 D | $28.76 | 956,256,386 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 290,594 D | $28.75| 955,965,792 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 220,856 D | $28.74 | 955,744,936 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 80,700 D | $28.73 | 955,664,236 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 44,900 D | $28.71 | 955,619,336 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 1,100 D $28.7 955,618,236 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 100 D | $28.69 | 955,618,136 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 11,100 D | $28.64 | 955,607,036 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 56,500 D | $28.63 | 955,550,536 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 30,400 D | $28.62 | 955,520,136 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 4,563 D | $28.61 | 955,515,573 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 10,480 D $28.6 955,505,093 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 3,386 D | $28.59 | 955,501,707 D
Common Stock 11/02/2006 S 2,371 D | $28.58 | 955,499,336 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902012
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

TJbIe - Derivaiilve jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be Mmi'ﬁlly Owned
a

(e.g., puts, galls, warrants,| options, ¢onvertible sed wutms)
2 Expirati
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transactlon 3A Deemed Qode | V FANumBYr | ExBatesEhllerciddtie and | Titlétle|aBldares 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10 11 Nature
Date; pirat 3 at at +
(Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial

Beplm“;;tior omepsa*edontthaleear) if any Code (Instr. | Derivative
1(|Trslt§da)tion r ceét; éé25 066 shares owned by r‘:por'?ltrtnlé%a Isg%asrgpogge The repom ecur esdlsclalms beneficial ownership og{eﬂ%g S (égrmes al’lgl?FlS re}yort sgeﬁ %f gl Iﬁeemeg irect gggiswlhtx’ ﬂr}eﬁ]ﬁh'p
Following | ()] (Instr 4)

reporting perst@elé eneficial owner of the securities for purpose of Section 16 or tofAfﬁé er purposes. Security (Instr. 3
Reported

Disposed | and 4)
Remarks: of (D) Transaction(s)

* Duly authorized under Special Power of Attorney appointing Michael Larson attorneyfimstnc3, dated February 3, 2006, by and on behalf of William H. Gates I1I, filtdsts. @yhibit 99.1 to Cascade Investment,
L.L.C.'s Amendment No. 2 to Schedule 13G with respect to Arch Capital Group Ltd. onaRth&@h 7, 2006, SEC File No. 005-45257, and incorporated by reference herein.

William H. Gates III By: /s/ |

Michael Larson*, Attorney-In- 11/06/2006
Fact Amount
** $ignatu ;’ﬁlﬁg}go ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities|benefigially owned directly jobintelirectly. | Expiration of

* If the form s filed by mote than one reportig person, see Instu88% 4 Yo)v)| 4 | (P) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




